Ranglisten

—Sprint Knaben 2009 - 80m

Rang Name Vorname Ort/Verein Jahrgang Resultat Q
1 Lithi Flurin TV Wimmis 2009 10.98sec  *




—Sprint Knaben 2011 - 60m

Rang
1

0 N o g bk WN

Name
Rechsteiner
Wiedmer
Lerch
Stucki
Stegmann
Meister
Auf der Maur

Baumann

Vorname
Levi-Noel
Livio
Mika
Flavio
Nico
Loic
Liam

Timeo

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
Horboden
Spiezwiler 5./6.
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Spiez

Jahrgang
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Resultat
8.52sec
8.65sec
9.19sec
9.42sec
9.49sec
9.64sec
9.92sec
9.97sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2012 - 60m

Rang
1

2
3
4

()]

O© 00 N o

11

12

Name
Zysset
Moser
Wittwer

Tschanz
Batscher

Aegerter
Imboden
Jost
Zahler

Vonlanthen
Badertscher

Urfer

Vorname
Philipp
Livio
Joel
Gian-Andri

Nael

Milan
Levi
Alain
Reto

Simon
Felix

Lei

Ort/Verein
TV Wimmis
Tv Spiez
Fc Spiez
FC Spiez

UHT Tornados
Frutigen

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
TV Wimmis

UHT Tornados
Frutigen

TV Spiez

Jahrgang
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

Resultat
9.28sec
9.73sec
9.77sec
9.87sec

10.31sec

10.36sec
10.41sec
10.46sec
10.73sec
10.79sec

10.83sec

10.91sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2013 - 60m

Rang
1

O 00 N o o b W N

Name
Hurni
Gian
Bronnimann
Kohler
Jaggli
Auf der Maur
Kilchenmann
Carisch

Brunner

Vorname
Luan
Zimmermann
Ben
Nino
Sascha
Luke
Mikka
Matthias

Jan

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
FC Spiez
TV Spiez
Spiez
TV Wimmis
Klasse 5/6a Raumli
BC Einigen-Spiez

Raumli 4a

Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Resultat

9.91sec

9.93sec
10.22sec
10.57sec
10.92sec
11.28sec
11.30sec
11.54sec
11.89sec

Q




Rang
1

2
3
4

11
12
13
14

—Sprint Knaben 2014 - 60m

Name

Zysset
Rytet
Oechslin

Strahm

Delaquis

Miller

Hadorn
Feuz
Jost
Trachsel
Jusi
Schaodler
Gafner

Maurer

Vorname
Dominic
Gian
Peter

Manuel

Victor

Jan

Seto
Theo
Colin
Andreas
Loan
Rico
Finn

Tino

Ort/Verein
TV Wimmis
FC Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez

Hofachern Klasse 4A
/ FC Spiez

Klasse 3b, Schulhaus
Hofachern / FC Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez/ FC Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach

TV Wimmis

Spiez

TV Wimmis

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach

Jahrgang
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Resultat
9.65sec
9.95sec

10.01sec
10.09sec

10.20sec

10.43sec

10.51sec
10.64sec
10.77sec
10.77sec
10.82sec
11.44sec
11.83sec
12.40sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2015 - 50m

Rang
1

O 00 N o o b W N

N = a2 A a a a alaala
O VW 00 NJNJo o1 » W N =2 O©O

Name
Birenstihl
Gafner
Zimmermann
Eberhart
Theiler
Fedorczak
Dorig
Kohl
Urfer
Herren
Schmidhauser
Hodler
Klaus
Hurni
Grob
Salzgeber
Heutschi
Carisch
Westfehling

Kilchenmann

Vorname
Lennis
Jonas
Corsin
Dario
Manuel
Philip
Eirik
Luca
Rivo
Enjo
Maurus
Fabian
Matteo
Nilo
Marius
Robin
Levin
Tobias
Luis

Mattia

Ort/Verein
Darstetten
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
TV Spiez
Spiez
FC Spiez
Spiez
TV Spiez
Tv spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Wimmis
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
TV Einigen
R&umli 3a

Skiteam Lakers

Klasse 1/2b Raumli

Jahrgang
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Resultat
8.35sec
8.64sec
8.70sec
8.85sec
8.94sec
8.99sec
9.16sec
9.31sec
9.35sec
9.37sec
9.38sec
9.46sec
9.571sec
9.53sec
9.57sec

10.06sec
10.24sec
10.31sec
10.36sec
10.85sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2016 - 50m

Rang
1

2

I

O© 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

Name

Schnyder
Schlapfer

Nef
Ramseier
Kohler
Baumann
Hasler
Dorig
Trechsel
Gafner
Fedorczak
Kagi

Sena
Marti
Klingenhofer

Strahm
Zedi

Oberer
Jaggli

Vorname

Moritz

Maurice

Robin
Arian
Fabio
Leano
Lorin
Sigurd
Matro
Sandro
Alex
Yonah
Mattia
Eliano
Elio
Kilian
Nevis

Mattia

Kilian

Ort/Verein
1.2.a Hofachern

Schule Hofachern
1/2b

TV Spiez

FC Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez

TV Wimmis
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

Fc Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Faulensee
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

Lakers Skiclub
Faulensee

FC Spiez
Spiez

Jahrgang
2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2016
2016

Resultat

9.03sec

9.14sec

9.17sec
9.19sec
9.19sec
9.28sec
9.36sec
9.65sec
9.78sec
9.81sec
9.82sec
10.08sec
10.10sec
10.18sec
10.32sec
10.33sec

10.34sec

10.53sec
10.76sec

Q




—Sprint Knaben 2017 + jiinger - 50m

Rang
1

O 00 N o o b W N

— )
- O

13
14

15

16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
Gafner
Zuber
Bihler
Blatter
Lehmann
Droz
Eberhart
Zysset
Kropfli
Trittibach
Engemann
Griessen
Ogi

Lehmann
Seewer

Nussbaum
Wohlgemuth
Urfer
Hemmeler
Heutschi
Manrecaj
Stucki

Mani

Zingg
Abegglen
Salzgeber
Schlapfer
Badertscher
Ryf

Nussbaum

Vorname
Maurin
Jonas
Dario
Levin
Jano Thore
Mael
Jarin
Patrick
Max
Robin
Fabio
Manuel
Jayden
Andrin

Luan

Lenn
Andrin
llio
Liam
Janik
Louis
Lenyo
Oliver
Jan
Benaja Timeo
Nicola
Mats
Jonas
Nino
Eli

Ort/Verein
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
TV Spiez
1.-2.b Raumli
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
Fc Spiez
Diemtigen

Jugi Erlenbach

TV Spiez / Lauftreff

Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez

1.-2b. Klasse im
Raumli

TV Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez

FC Spiez

TV Einigen

FC Spiez

TV Wimmis
Darstetten
Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
Faulensee

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

Jahrgang
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019

Resultat

9.49sec
9.50sec
9.68sec
9.81sec
9.82sec
10.05sec
10.08sec
10.09sec
10.11sec
10.16sec
10.47sec
10.47sec
10.50sec
10.55sec

10.71sec

10.72sec
11.00sec
11.10sec
11.20sec
11.20sec
11.22sec
11.27sec
11.30sec
11.70sec
12.27sec
12.28sec
12.47sec
12.61sec
12.81sec
13.46sec

Q




31
32
33
34
35
dnf

Zhao
Wenger
Allemann
Spring
Seiler

Andrey

Luka
Andrin
Yari
Andrin
Fynn

Gian

Nien

Wimmis

Jugi Erlenbach
Diemtigen

TV Spiez

Wimmis

2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2020

13.99sec
14.31sec
14.83sec
20.01sec
36.58sec




—Sprint Madchen 2010 - 80m

Rang Name
1 Guggisberg
Reber
Jaun
Wittwer
Trosch

Auf der Maur

N oo A WwN

Salzgeber

Vorname
Andrina
Lara
Marla
Laura
Silja
Anouk

Luana

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
TV Spiez
FC Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis

Wimmis

Jahrgang
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Resultat
11.31sec
11.84sec
12.14sec
12.25sec
12.85sec
12.93sec
13.04sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2011 - 60m

Rang
1

o g WN

Name
Oechslin
Lehmann
Thiele
Kinzi
Willi

Stegmann

Vorname
Ronja
Jael
Emma
Michelle
Isabel

Jana

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
GeTu Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
Spiezwiler 5./6.

Jahrgang
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Resultat
9.071sec
9.05sec

10.09sec
10.15sec
10.27sec
10.63sec

Q




Rang
1

N oo A wDN

—Sprint Madchen 2012 - 60m

Name
Gugger
Zenhdusern
Lerch
Fricker
Dermaku
Feuz

Hahlen

Vorname
Leana
Janis Dolores
Timea
Noemi
Ernesa
Janine

Larina

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
Schule Rdumli 5a
TV Spiez / Getu
TV Spiez
Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez

Jahrgang
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Resultat

9.68sec
10.43sec
10.70sec
10.80sec
10.84sec
10.93sec
10.99sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2013 - 60m

Rang
1
2
3

O© 00 N o

11

13
14
15

Name
Stocker
Zenhausern

Schmidhauser
Schlapfer

Mani
Lehmann
Kinzi
Zimmermann
Urfer
Baumberger
Salzgeber
Stucki
Champoud
Brugger

Pieren

Vorname
Noela
Jil
Zoe

Mona

Leana
Svenja
Flavia

Alina

Luna

Leah
Amelie
Lorena
Aline Estelle
Céline

Malia

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
Tv Spiez

Schule Hofachern

3/4b

Jutu Spiez

TV Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
LV Thun

Tv Spiez

FC Spiez

TV Wimmis
TV Wimmis
TV Spiez
Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach

Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Resultat

9.60sec
9.83sec
9.97sec

10.03sec

10.03sec
10.16sec
10.22sec
10.27sec
10.34sec
10.48sec
10.50sec
10.50sec
10.68sec
10.70sec
11.21sec

Q




Rang
1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

—Sprint Madchen 2014 - 60m

Name
Kohl
Willi

Tschanz
Sala
Gilgen
Lasser

Hostettler
Nydegger
Beyeler
Iseli
Gugger
Blatter
Kinzi
Sena
Imboden
Trittibach
Da Silva
Gafner
Stahli
Sejfuli
Engel
Tontsch
Gerber
Brunner
Arifi
Baumann
Arifi

Ryf

Geissbihler

Vorname
Mia
Ramona

Anouk
Joanna
Larina
Melina

Lara
Lynn
Nora
Nika June
Malea
Jael
Jeanine
Stella
Yela
Maelle
Amy
Laura
Ani
Siana
Aidan
Emia Alisha
Emilia
Mia
Xhejlan
Simea
Xheneta

Laura

Alina

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Getu Spiez

Turnverein Spiez,

JuGym 1-3 Klasse

Jugi Erlenbach

Schule Hofachern

3./4.B

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez

TV Spiez
Spiez

Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
Diemtigen
Faulensee
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
Spiez

Spiez

FC Spiez

TV Wimmis
TV Spiez
R&umli 4 Klasse
TV Spiez
Raumli 4 Klasse

TV Spiez

TV Spiez / Klasse

3b, Hofachern

Jahrgang
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

Resultat
9.92sec
10.29sec
10.35sec

10.45sec

10.55sec

10.56sec

10.65sec
10.65sec
10.72sec
10.72sec
10.81sec
10.89sec
11.00sec
11.02sec
11.12sec
11.12sec
11.17sec
11.26sec
11.39sec
11.51sec
11.53sec
11.70sec
11.74sec
11.77sec
11.91sec
12.04sec
12.07sec
12.18sec

12.28sec

Q




30 Frei Lania TV Spiez 2014 12.60sec




—Sprint Madchen 2015 - 50m

Rang
1

O 0 N o o b W N

a ala a4 a
A W N = O

Y
a1

Name
Bronnimann
Klossner
Imobersteg
Selzer
Portmann
Griessen
Zenhausern
Holzknecht
Batscher
Kagi
Brunner
Rauchenstein
Meier

Wohlgemuth

Cimarosti

Vorname
Amy
Larina
Dana
Enya
Erna
Aurelie
Elin
Luisa
Lara
Neria
Lara
Nina
Alisa

Jasmin

Elin

Ort/Verein
FC Spiez
UH Beo
TV Wimmis
TV Wimmis
TV Wimmis
TV Spiez / Lauftreff
TV Spiez
Spiez
Roundebout
Tv Spiez
Raumli 2b
TV Spiez
Faulensee
TV Spiez

TV Spiez, BC
Einigen/Spiez

Jahrgang
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

Resultat
8.73sec
8.81sec
9.32sec
9.38sec
9.48sec
9.55sec
9.57sec
9.59sec
9.671sec
9.66sec
9.87sec

10.60sec
10.96sec
11.37sec

11.69sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2016 - 50m

Rang
1

O 0 N o o b W N

N = a2 A a a a alaala
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Name
Zurbriigg
Lara
Pieren
Stocker
Viswanathan
Ahmetaj
Jusi
Emmenegger
Frei
Seewer
Gerber
Stahli
Haessler
Richli
Maibach
Gnagi
Gafner
Zhao
Ldthi

Baumgartner

Vorname
Chayenne
Tschabold
Melissa
Leana
Eveline
Amira
Emma
Mia
Noela
Amy
Larina
Elin
Charlotte Lina
Alina
Naomi
Elina
Klara
Nina
Emelie

Aurelia

Ort/Verein
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
Kitu spiez
TV Spiez
Spiez
Poly Spiez
TV Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Wimmis
Spiez
Nein
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis

Jahrgang
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Resultat

9.39sec
9.64sec
9.66sec
9.83sec
9.89sec
9.90sec
9.95sec
9.97sec
9.98sec
10.14sec
10.19sec
10.30sec
10.40sec
10.47sec
10.60sec
10.69sec
10.99sec
11.10sec
11.42sec
11.94sec

Q




—Sprint Madchen 2017 + jiinger - 50m

Rang
1

2
3
4

O© 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name
Gilgen
Imobersteg
Zenh&usern
Seewer
Isel
Josi
Seewer
Rechsteiner
Maurer
Spring
Nef
Richli
Allemann
Viswanathan
Kropf
Zurbriigg
Isel
Ryf
Holzknecht
Andrey
Klingelhofer
Krygowski
Maibach
Zingg
Emmenegger
Zuber
Maibach

Beyeler

Vorname

Juna
Emma
Louanne
Layana
Mila
Sophia
Ely
Mia-Grace
Anouk
Liara
Emma
Elea
Malea
Sarah
Davina
Shanaya
Sophie
Malea
Antonia
Lina

Lia
Marie
Emma
Elena
Kim
Franzi
Hanna

Alena

Ort/Verein
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Wimmis
Spiez
1.-2.a Raumli
TV Spiez
Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Spiez
TV Spiez
Diemtigen
TV Spiez
Spiez
Jugi Erlenbach
Kitu Spiez
Diemtigen
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez
Spiez
Wimmis
Jugi Erlenbach
Jugi Erlenbach
TV Spiez
ELKI Wimmis
Spiez
Spiez
TV Spiez
TV Spiez

Jahrgang
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2018
2018
2020
2020
2019
2021
2018

Resultat

9.76sec
10.22sec
10.34sec
10.50sec
10.50sec
10.75sec
10.76sec
10.78sec
11.04sec
11.63sec
11.82sec
11.98sec
11.99sec
12.00sec
12.02sec
12.10sec
12.39sec
12.50sec
12.53sec
12.93sec
13.30sec
13.82sec
14.08sec
15.18sec
15.28sec
16.65sec
17.40sec
17.51sec

Q




